
 

 

Bid Opening 
 
 
 
 
Bid Name: SB 1 COLD IN-PLACE RECYCLING OVERLAY – SEAL COATS PROJECTS  

AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FY 2018-2019 PWB-1904 
 

Bid Opened at:  RMA – PWD Office, August 22, 2019 at 2:00 PM 
 

 

Attended by (County):     Attended by (Public): 
 
Gregory J. Bucknell, PE     Cindy Short, Representative – Graniterock                          
 
Bradley Reif, EIT, County Staff Engineer   Jennifer McLaughlin, Representative - MCK Services, Inc.                                                  

 
                                       
 
                                       

          
 

 

Bids Received: 

Firm Date Time Base Bid 

1 Graniterock      08/22/19            1:55 PM          $1,076,010.20 

2 MCK Services, Inc                         08/22/19                        1:52 PM              COR $1,365,060.20 

3 Northwest Paving, Inc.                         08/22/19             1:03 PM          $1,282,327.00 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
 


